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Bus 149 Kings Hill - Chatham Go to website

Direction
Asda — Waterfront Bus Station

69 stops

Open route schedule

Asda

Baxter Way

Bovarde Avenue

Melrose Avenue

Forest Way

Silver Ball Roundabout

CAF Offices

Kimberly Clark

King Hill

Teston Road

Manor Park Country Park

High Street

Station Approach

Winterfield Lane

The Malling School

Winterfield Lane

Kent Mart

Partridge Avenue

Motorway Bridge

Jerome Road

Rspca Centre

Route schedule
Asda — Waterfront Bus Station

Monday 15:07

Tuesday 15:07

Wednesday 15:07

Thursday 15:07

Friday 15:07

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Asda

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-149-316339973-992805501
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-149-316339973-992805501
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-149-316339973-992805501


Freemasons Arms

The Holmesdale School

St Katherine's School

Gorham Close

Midsummer Road

Townsend Road

Woodlands Avenue

Co-op

Clock Tower

Snodland Bypass

Howlsmere Close

Britannia Close

The Five Bells

Railway Station

Fire Station

Vicarage Road

Browndens Road

Pilgrims Road

Jade Hill

St Andrews Park

Cuxton Marina

Pilgrims Road

St Michael's Church

The White Hart

Scout Hut

James Road

Reginald Avenue

Whiteleaves Rise

Nine Acres Road



Charles Drive

Junior School

Scout Hut

Sundridge Hill Bottom

Ranscombe Farm

Ballard Business Park

Poplar Road

Hawthorn Road

Darnley Arch

High Street

Canal Road

Rochester Guildhall Museum

Railway Station

Rochester Community Hub

Furrell's Road

Bath Hard Lane

Hospital Lane

Anchorage House

Waterfront Bus Station



Direction
Waterfront Bus Station — Asda

66 stops

Open route schedule

Waterfront Bus Station

Chatham Railway Station

St Bart's Hospital

Jacksons Fields

Star Hill

Rochester Community Hub

Railway Station

Rochester Guildhall Museum

Canal Road

Matalan

Morrisons

Priory Road

Darnley Arch

Hawthorn Road

Poplar Road

Ballard Business Park

Ranscombe Farm

Pilgrims Way

Sundridge Hill Bottom

Scout Hut

James Road

Reginald Avenue

Whiteleaves Rise

Nine Acres Road

Charles Drive

Route schedule
Waterfront Bus Station — Asda

Monday 07:03

Tuesday 07:03

Wednesday 07:03

Thursday 07:03

Friday 07:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Waterfront Bus Station

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-149-316339973-992805501


Junior School

Scout Hut

St Michael's Church

Pilgrims Road

Cuxton Marina

St Andrews Park

Jade Hill

Fire Station

Vicarage Road

Browndens Road

Pilgrims Road

Railway Station

The Five Bells

Britannia Close

Howlsmere Close

Snodland Bypass

Clock Tower

Co-op

Woodlands Avenue

Townsend Road

Midsummer Road

Gorham Close

St Katherine's School

The Holmesdale School

Freemasons Arms

Jerome Road

Motorway Bridge

Partridge Avenue



Kent Mart

Lunsford Lane

Larkspur Road

Edward Walk

Temple Way

Winterfield Lane

More Park School

Railway Station

Gibson Drive

Silver Ball Roundabout

CAF Offices

Kimberly Clark

Asda

149 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halling

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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